THE DATASHEET OF
SY88702KI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
SY88702Micrel
DESCRIPTION
■ Up to 622Mbps operation
■ Modulation current to 25mA

2
SY88702Micrel
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
Package Operating Package
Part Number Type Range Marking
SY88702KC K10-1 Commercial 702
SY88702KCTR* K10-1 Commercial 702
SY88702KI K10-1 Industrial 702
SY88702KITR* K10-1 Industrial 702
*Tape and Reel
Pin Number Pin Name Pin Function
1 /EN 100k PECL compatible input with 75kΩ pull-down resistor. Modulation current goes to zero
when deasserted high.